

目 次

岩 鼻 町	2～ 8
西 平 原 二 丁 目	9～21
西 平 原 三 丁 目	22～23
西 平 原 四 丁 目	24～27
追 録	28

※ この新旧対照表は、平成14年12月2日現在の調査による。

岩鼻町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	地 番		
岩鼻町	1	1	藤曲	63-2		
岩鼻町	1	3	藤曲	100-27		
岩鼻町	1	5	藤曲	91-17		
岩鼻町	1	8	藤曲	91-3		
岩鼻町	1	10	藤曲	88-5		
岩鼻町	1	11	藤曲	88-6		
岩鼻町	1	13	藤曲	88-1		
岩鼻町	1	14	藤曲	73-3		
岩鼻町	1	15	藤曲	90-2		
岩鼻町	1	16	藤曲	73-4		
岩鼻町	1	18	藤曲	73-18		
岩鼻町	1	20	藤曲	73-13		
岩鼻町	1	21	藤曲	73-14		
岩鼻町	1	23	藤曲	73-14		
岩鼻町	1	23	藤曲	93-2		
岩鼻町	1	26	藤曲	73-6		
岩鼻町	1	27	藤曲	73-6		
岩鼻町	1	28	藤曲	69-2		
岩鼻町	1	39	藤曲	48-1		
岩鼻町	1	40	藤曲	46-1		
岩鼻町	1	41	藤曲	46-1		
岩鼻町	1	43	藤曲	42-3		
岩鼻町	2	1	藤曲	91-6		
岩鼻町	2	1	藤曲	91-6		
岩鼻町	2	5	藤曲	91-16		
岩鼻町	2	6	藤曲	91-1		
岩鼻町	2	6	藤曲	91-1		
岩鼻町	2	8	藤曲	100		
岩鼻町	2	10	藤曲	100-3		
岩鼻町	2	11	藤曲	100-5		
岩鼻町	2	12	藤曲	100-5		

岩鼻町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		
岩鼻町	2	13	藤曲	100		
岩鼻町	2	14	藤曲	100-9		
岩鼻町	2	15	藤曲	59-1		
岩鼻町	2	16	藤曲	100-11		
岩鼻町	2	18	藤曲	94-1		
岩鼻町	2	20	藤曲	94-1		
岩鼻町	2	21-3	藤曲	94-5		
岩鼻町	2	21-5	藤曲	94-6		
岩鼻町	2	21-6	藤曲	94-6		
岩鼻町	2	21-7	藤曲	94-7		
岩鼻町	2	22-1	藤曲	94-9		
岩鼻町	2	22-3	藤曲	94-12		
岩鼻町	2	22-5	藤曲	94-15		
岩鼻町	2	22-6	藤曲	94-13		
岩鼻町	2	22-7	藤曲	94-4		
岩鼻町	2	23	藤曲	94-11		
岩鼻町	2	23	藤曲	94-11		
岩鼻町	2	32	藤曲	94-4		
岩鼻町	2	33	藤曲	93-2		
岩鼻町	2	35	藤曲	93		
岩鼻町	2	36	藤曲	93-4		
岩鼻町	2	37	藤曲	93-4		
岩鼻町	2	38-1	藤曲	93-5		
岩鼻町	2	38-2	藤曲	93-1		
岩鼻町	2	39-1	藤曲	93-1		
岩鼻町	2	39-2	藤曲	93-1		
岩鼻町	2	40	藤曲	93-1		
岩鼻町	2	41-3	藤曲	92-4		
岩鼻町	2	41-3	藤曲	92-4		
岩鼻町	2	41-3	藤曲	92-4		
岩鼻町	2	41-3	藤曲	92-4		
岩鼻町	2	41-3	藤曲	92-4		
岩鼻町	2	41-3	藤曲	92-4		
岩鼻町	2	41-3	藤曲	92-4		
岩鼻町	2	41-5	藤曲	92-8		

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		
岩鼻町	2	41-6	藤曲	92-7		
岩鼻町	2	41-7	藤曲	92-6		
岩鼻町	2	41-8	藤曲	92-5		
岩鼻町	2	43	藤曲	92-2		
岩鼻町	3	1	藤曲	2136-8		
岩鼻町	3	3	藤曲	2136-12		
岩鼻町	3	5	藤曲	2136-1		
岩鼻町	3	6	藤曲	136-2		
岩鼻町	3	6	藤曲	2136		
岩鼻町	3	6	藤曲	2136		
岩鼻町	3	6	藤曲	2136-2		
岩鼻町	3	6	藤曲	2136-2		
岩鼻町	3	6	藤曲	2136-2		
岩鼻町	3	6	藤曲	2136-2		
岩鼻町	3	7-1	藤曲	2138-1		
岩鼻町	3	7-2	藤曲	2138-1		
岩鼻町	3	7-3	藤曲	2138-6		
岩鼻町	3	8	藤曲	2138-3		
岩鼻町	3	11	藤曲	2138-7		
岩鼻町	3	13	藤曲	2139		
岩鼻町	3	17	藤曲	2139-9		
岩鼻町	3	19	藤曲	2139-6		
岩鼻町	3	21	藤曲	2139-7		
岩鼻町	3	22-2	藤曲	2139-8		
岩鼻町	3	22-3	藤曲	2138-7		
岩鼻町	3	22-5	藤曲	2138-1		
岩鼻町	3	22-6	藤曲	2138-1		
岩鼻町	3	23-2	藤曲	2143-4		
岩鼻町	3	23-3	藤曲	2138-1		
岩鼻町	3	24	藤曲	2143-1		
岩鼻町	3	26	藤曲	2144-4		

岩鼻町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		
岩鼻町	3	39-1	藤曲	2136-9		
岩鼻町	3	39-2	藤曲	2136-9		
岩鼻町	3	39-3	藤曲	2136-9		
岩鼻町	3	39-5	藤曲	2136-7		
岩鼻町	3	39-6	藤曲	2136-6		
岩鼻町	3	40-6	藤曲	2136-4		
岩鼻町	4	3-1	藤曲	2146-12		
岩鼻町	4	12-101	藤曲	2148-2		
岩鼻町	4	12-102	藤曲	2148-2		
岩鼻町	4	12-103	藤曲	2148-2		
岩鼻町	4	12-201	藤曲	2148-2		
岩鼻町	4	12-202	藤曲	2148-2		
岩鼻町	4	12-203	藤曲	2148-2		
岩鼻町	4	13-101	藤曲	2148-2		
岩鼻町	4	13-102	藤曲	2148-2		
岩鼻町	4	13-103	藤曲	2148-2		
岩鼻町	4	13-201	藤曲	2148-2		
岩鼻町	4	13-202	藤曲	2148-2		
岩鼻町	4	13-203	藤曲	2148-2		
岩鼻町	4	14-101	藤曲	2148-5		
岩鼻町	4	14-102	藤曲	2148-5		
岩鼻町	4	14-103	藤曲	2148-5		
岩鼻町	4	17-101	藤曲	2149-13		
岩鼻町	4	17-102	藤曲	2149-13		
岩鼻町	4	17-103	藤曲	2149-13		
岩鼻町	4	17-105	藤曲	2149-13		
岩鼻町	4	17-201	藤曲	2149-13		
岩鼻町	4	17-202	藤曲	2149-13		
岩鼻町	4	17-203	藤曲	2149-13		
岩鼻町	4	17-205	藤曲	2149-13		
岩鼻町	4	18-101	藤曲	2149-13		

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		
岩鼻町	4	18-102	藤曲	2149-13		
岩鼻町	4	18-103	藤曲	2149-13		
岩鼻町	4	18-105	藤曲	2149-13		
岩鼻町	4	18-201	藤曲	2149-13		
岩鼻町	4	18-202	藤曲	2149-13		
岩鼻町	4	18-203	藤曲	2149-13		
岩鼻町	4	18-205	藤曲	2149-13		
岩鼻町	4	30-1	藤曲	2149-6		
岩鼻町	4	30-5	藤曲	2149-1		
岩鼻町	4	30-7	藤曲	2149-1		
岩鼻町	4	31-1	藤曲	2148		
岩鼻町	4	31-5	藤曲	2148		
岩鼻町	4	31-6	藤曲	2148-3		
岩鼻町	4	31-7	藤曲	2148		
岩鼻町	4	31-8	藤曲	2148		
岩鼻町	4	35-101	藤曲	2147-3		
岩鼻町	4	35-102	藤曲	2147-3		
岩鼻町	4	35-201	藤曲	2147-3		
岩鼻町	4	35-202	藤曲	2147-3		
岩鼻町	4	35-301	藤曲	2147-3		
岩鼻町	4	35-302	藤曲	2147-3		
岩鼻町	4	36	藤曲	2145-3		
岩鼻町	4	37	藤曲	2145-2		
岩鼻町	5	1	藤曲	2135-19		
岩鼻町	5	5	藤曲	2135-20		
岩鼻町	5	10	藤曲	2135-9		
岩鼻町	5	11	藤曲	2135-10		
岩鼻町	5	11	藤曲	2135-10		
岩鼻町	5	11	藤曲	2135-10		
岩鼻町	5	11	藤曲	2135-10		
岩鼻町	5	11	藤曲	2135-10		

岩鼻町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 町 名	地 番	
岩鼻町	5	11	藤曲	2135 - 10	
岩鼻町	5	11	藤曲	2135 - 10	
岩鼻町	5	11	藤曲	2135 - 10	
岩鼻町	5	11	藤曲	2135 - 10	
岩鼻町	5	11	藤曲	2135 - 10	
岩鼻町	5	11	藤曲	2135 - 10	
岩鼻町	5	11	藤曲	2135 - 10	
岩鼻町	5	11	藤曲	2135 - 10	
岩鼻町	5	11	藤曲	2135 - 10	
岩鼻町	5	16	藤曲	2135 - 11	
岩鼻町	5	17	藤曲	2135 - 12	
岩鼻町	5	27 - 1	藤曲	2135 - 13	
岩鼻町	5	27 - 2	藤曲	2135 - 14	
岩鼻町	5	28 - 1	藤曲	2135 - 15	
岩鼻町	5	28 - 1	藤曲	2135 - 15	
岩鼻町	5	28 - 2	藤曲	2135 - 16	
岩鼻町	5	30	藤曲	2135 - 17	
岩鼻町	5	31	藤曲	2135 - 18	
岩鼻町	6	6	藤曲	2135 - 3	
岩鼻町	6	20	藤曲	2135 - 1	
岩鼻町	7	1	藤曲	70	
岩鼻町	7	1	藤曲	70	
岩鼻町	7	3	藤曲	71 - 2	
岩鼻町	7	5	藤曲	73	
岩鼻町	7	7	藤曲	73 - 23	
岩鼻町	7	8	藤曲	73 - 28	
岩鼻町	7	10	藤曲	73 - 9	
岩鼻町	7	12	藤曲	73 - 30	

岩鼻町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	地 番		
岩鼻町	7	14	藤曲	73-10		
岩鼻町	7	14	藤曲	73-10		
岩鼻町	7	15	藤曲	73-12		
岩鼻町	7	20	藤曲	73-10		
岩鼻町	7	21	藤曲	73-12		
岩鼻町	7	21	藤曲	73-12		
岩鼻町	7	22	藤曲	73-12		
岩鼻町	8	1	藤曲	48-3		
岩鼻町	8	3	藤曲	51-3		
岩鼻町	8	5	藤曲	48-10		
岩鼻町	8	6	藤曲	48-7		
岩鼻町	8	7	藤曲	51-3		
岩鼻町	8	10	藤曲	53-1		
岩鼻町	8	11-101	藤曲	56-4		
岩鼻町	8	11-102	藤曲	56-4		
岩鼻町	8	11-103	藤曲	56-4		
岩鼻町	8	11-201	藤曲	56-4		
岩鼻町	8	11-202	藤曲	56-4		
岩鼻町	8	11-203	藤曲	56-4		
岩鼻町	8	15	藤曲	56-3		
岩鼻町	8	17	藤曲	55-1		
岩鼻町	8	17	藤曲	55-1		

西平原二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番	
西平原二丁目	1	1	藤曲	245 - 14	
西平原二丁目	1	8	藤曲	100 - 15	
西平原二丁目	1	10	藤曲	100 - 15	
西平原二丁目	1	11 - 1	藤曲	100 - 34	
西平原二丁目	1	11 - 2	藤曲	100 - 15	
西平原二丁目	1	12	藤曲	100 - 15	
西平原二丁目	1	15	藤曲	100 - 29	
西平原二丁目	1	15	藤曲	100 - 29	
西平原二丁目	2	1	藤曲	100 - 13	
西平原二丁目	2	5	藤曲	2129 - 4	
西平原二丁目	2	6	藤曲	2129 - 7	
西平原二丁目	2	7 - 101	藤曲	2129 - 7	
西平原二丁目	2	7 - 102	藤曲	2129 - 7	
西平原二丁目	2	7 - 103	藤曲	2129 - 7	
西平原二丁目	2	7 - 105	藤曲	2129 - 7	
西平原二丁目	2	8 - 1	藤曲	2128 - 11	
西平原二丁目	2	8 - 2	藤曲	2128 - 11	
西平原二丁目	2	10	藤曲	2127 - 2	
西平原二丁目	2	17	藤曲	2129 - 9	
西平原二丁目	2	21	藤曲	2129 - 8	
西平原二丁目	3	3	藤曲	2119 - 5	
西平原二丁目	3	5	藤曲	2126 - 1	
西平原二丁目	3	7	藤曲	2127 - 5	
西平原二丁目	3	8	藤曲	2125 - 10	
西平原二丁目	3	12	藤曲	2125 - 7	
西平原二丁目	3	18	藤曲	2124 - 5	
西平原二丁目	3	19	藤曲	2125 - 4	
西平原二丁目	3	19	藤曲	2125 - 4	

西平原二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番	
西平原二丁目	3	20-1	藤曲	2125-4	
西平原二丁目	3	20-2	藤曲	2125-4	
西平原二丁目	3	21	藤曲	2131-4	
西平原二丁目	3	21	藤曲	2131-4	
西平原二丁目	3	21	藤曲	2131-4	
西平原二丁目	3	22	藤曲	2131-3	
西平原二丁目	3	22	藤曲	2131-3	
西平原二丁目	3	23-1	藤曲	2131-1	
西平原二丁目	3	23-2	藤曲	2131-1	
西平原二丁目	3	24-1	藤曲	2131-1	
西平原二丁目	3	24-2	藤曲	2131-1	
西平原二丁目	3	24-2	藤曲	2131-1	
西平原二丁目	3	25	藤曲	2131-1	
西平原二丁目	3	28	藤曲	2133-1	
西平原二丁目	3	34	藤曲	2132-2	
西平原二丁目	3	38	藤曲	2130-2	
西平原二丁目	3	38	藤曲	2130-2	
西平原二丁目	3	40	藤曲	2127-3	
西平原二丁目	3	42-1	藤曲	2127-9	
西平原二丁目	3	42-3	藤曲	2127-7	
西平原二丁目	3	43-1	藤曲	2127-2	
西平原二丁目	3	43-2	藤曲	2127-13	
西平原二丁目	3	43-3	藤曲	2127-13	
西平原二丁目	4	1-101	藤曲	2171-1	
西平原二丁目	4	1-102	藤曲	2171-1	
西平原二丁目	4	1-103	藤曲	2171-1	
西平原二丁目	4	1-104	藤曲	2171-1	
西平原二丁目	4	1-105	藤曲	2171-1	
西平原二丁目	4	1-201	藤曲	2171-1	
西平原二丁目	4	1-202	藤曲	2171-1	
西平原二丁目	4	1-203	藤曲	2171-1	

西平原二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		
西平原二丁目	4	1-204	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-205	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-301	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-302	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-303	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-304	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-305	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-401	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-402	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-403	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-404	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-405	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-501	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-502	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-502	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-503	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-504	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	1-505	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-101	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-102	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-102	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-103	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-104	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-105	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-201	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-202	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-203	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-204	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-205	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-301	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-302	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-303	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-304	藤曲	2171-1		
西平原二丁目	4	2-305	藤曲	2171-1		

西平原二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		
西平原二丁目	4	8	藤曲	2171 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	10	藤曲	2184 - 2		
西平原二丁目	4	11	藤曲	2184 - 1		
西平原二丁目	4	11	藤曲	2184 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	11	藤曲	2184 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	11	藤曲	2184 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	11	藤曲	2184 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	11	藤曲	2184 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	12 - 2	藤曲	2185		
西平原二丁目	4	12 - 3	藤曲	2185		
西平原二丁目	4	12 - 5	藤曲	2185		
西平原二丁目	4	13 - 2	藤曲	2184 - 7		
西平原二丁目	4	13 - 3	藤曲	2184 - 6		
西平原二丁目	4	13 - 5	藤曲	2184 - 5		
西平原二丁目	4	14 - 1	藤曲	2184 - 7		
西平原二丁目	4	14 - 2	藤曲	2184 - 7		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	15	藤曲	2185 - 3		
西平原二丁目	4	17	藤曲	2185 - 4		
西平原二丁目	4	23	藤曲	2185 - 18		
西平原二丁目	4	25 - 1	藤曲	2185 - 17		
西平原二丁目	4	25 - 2	藤曲	2185 - 15		
西平原二丁目	4	25 - 3	藤曲	2185 - 14		
西平原二丁目	4	25 - 5	藤曲	2185 - 13		

西平原二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番	
西平原二丁目	4	26-1	藤曲	2185-10	
西平原二丁目	4	26-2	藤曲	2185-10	
西平原二丁目	4	26-3	藤曲	2185-11	
西平原二丁目	4	26-3	藤曲	2185-11	
西平原二丁目	4	27	藤曲	2170-16	
西平原二丁目	4	27	藤曲	2170-16	
西平原二丁目	4	30	藤曲	2170-15	
西平原二丁目	4	32-2	藤曲	2170-18	
西平原二丁目	4	32-3	藤曲	2170-11	
西平原二丁目	4	32-5	藤曲	2170	
西平原二丁目	4	32-6	藤曲	2170	
西平原二丁目	4	32-7	藤曲	2170	
西平原二丁目	4	33-1	藤曲	2170-13	
西平原二丁目	4	33-3	藤曲	2170-12	
西平原二丁目	4	33-5	藤曲	2170-19	
西平原二丁目	4	33-6	藤曲	2170-17	
西平原二丁目	4	35	藤曲	2123-2	
西平原二丁目	4	41-2	藤曲	2120-4	
西平原二丁目	4	41-3	藤曲	2120-5	
西平原二丁目	4	41-5	藤曲	2120-6	
西平原二丁目	4	41-6	藤曲	2120-7	
西平原二丁目	4	43	藤曲	2119-1	
西平原二丁目	5	1	藤曲	2229-1	
西平原二丁目	5	5	藤曲	2230-1	
西平原二丁目	5	6	藤曲	2230-7	
西平原二丁目	5	10	藤曲	2233-4	
西平原二丁目	5	11	藤曲	2233-4	
西平原二丁目	5	13	藤曲	2233-5	
西平原二丁目	5	15	藤曲	2233-5	
西平原二丁目	5	16	藤曲	2238-7	
西平原二丁目	5	18	藤曲	2238-1	

西平原二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		
西平原二丁目	5	32-1	藤曲	2235		
西平原二丁目	5	32-2	藤曲	2235		
西平原二丁目	5	32-3	藤曲	2235		
西平原二丁目	5	32-5	藤曲	2235		
西平原二丁目	5	32-6	藤曲	2235		
西平原二丁目	5	33-1	藤曲	2235		
西平原二丁目	5	33-3	藤曲	2235		
西平原二丁目	5	33-6	藤曲	2235		
西平原二丁目	5	38-1	藤曲	2235		
西平原二丁目	5	38-2	藤曲	2235		
西平原二丁目	5	38-6	藤曲	2235		
西平原二丁目	5	38-8	藤曲	2235		
西平原二丁目	5	40	藤曲	2228-1		
西平原二丁目	6	5	藤曲	2263-1		
西平原二丁目	6	10	藤曲	2267-1		
西平原二丁目	7	1	藤曲	2221-1		
西平原二丁目	7	6	藤曲	2222		
西平原二丁目	7	6	藤曲	2222		
西平原二丁目	7	6	藤曲	2222-1		
西平原二丁目	7	6	藤曲	2222-1		
西平原二丁目	7	6	藤曲	2222-1		
西平原二丁目	7	6	藤曲	2222-1		
西平原二丁目	7	7	藤曲	2225-4		
西平原二丁目	7	7	藤曲	2225-4		
西平原二丁目	7	10	藤曲	2261-1		
西平原二丁目	7	15	藤曲	2224-1		

西平原二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番	
西平原二丁目	8	1-1	藤曲	2186-3	
西平原二丁目	8	1-2	藤曲	2186-11	
西平原二丁目	8	3-1	藤曲	2186-9	
西平原二丁目	8	3-2	藤曲	2186-8	
西平原二丁目	8	5	藤曲	2186-4	
西平原二丁目	8	6	藤曲	2187-9	
西平原二丁目	8	7	藤曲	2187-2	
西平原二丁目	8	8	藤曲	2187-6	
西平原二丁目	8	10	藤曲	2187-4	
西平原二丁目	8	10	藤曲	2187-4	
西平原二丁目	8	10	藤曲	2187-4	
西平原二丁目	8	11	藤曲	2187-4	
西平原二丁目	8	11	藤曲	2187-4	
西平原二丁目	8	11	藤曲	2187-4	
西平原二丁目	8	11	藤曲	2187-4	
西平原二丁目	8	13-1	藤曲	2187-4	
西平原二丁目	8	13-2	藤曲	2187-4	
西平原二丁目	8	14-1	藤曲	2187-4	
西平原二丁目	8	14-2	藤曲	2187-4	
西平原二丁目	8	16-2	藤曲	2188-5	
西平原二丁目	8	16-2	藤曲	2188-5	
西平原二丁目	8	16-2	藤曲	2188-5	
西平原二丁目	8	16-2	藤曲	2188-5	
西平原二丁目	8	16-3	藤曲	2188-3	
西平原二丁目	8	16-3	藤曲	2188-3	
西平原二丁目	8	16-5	藤曲	2188-4	
西平原二丁目	8	16-5	藤曲	2188-4	
西平原二丁目	8	16-5	藤曲	2188-4	
西平原二丁目	8	16-5	藤曲	2188-4	
西平原二丁目	8	16-6	藤曲	2188-9	
西平原二丁目	8	16-7	藤曲	2188-4	
西平原二丁目	8	17-1	藤曲	2188	
西平原二丁目	8	17-2	藤曲	2188	
西平原二丁目	8	18-2	藤曲	2190-2	

西平原二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番	
西平原二丁目	8	19-5	藤曲	2190-2	
西平原二丁目	8	20-101	藤曲	2191-1	
西平原二丁目	8	20-102	藤曲	2191-1	
西平原二丁目	8	20-103	藤曲	2191-1	
西平原二丁目	8	20-105	藤曲	2191-3	
西平原二丁目	8	20-106	藤曲	2191-1	
西平原二丁目	8	20-201	藤曲	2191-1	
西平原二丁目	8	20-202	藤曲	2191-1	
西平原二丁目	8	20-203	藤曲	2191-1	
西平原二丁目	8	20-205	藤曲	2191-1	
西平原二丁目	8	20-206	藤曲	2191-1	
西平原二丁目	8	21	藤曲	2192-3	
西平原二丁目	8	22	藤曲	2192-3	
西平原二丁目	8	23	藤曲	2194-4	
西平原二丁目	8	31-101	藤曲	2193-2	
西平原二丁目	8	31-102	藤曲	2193-2	
西平原二丁目	8	31-103	藤曲	2193-2	
西平原二丁目	8	31-105	藤曲	2193-2	
西平原二丁目	8	31-201	藤曲	2193-2	
西平原二丁目	8	31-202	藤曲	2193-2	
西平原二丁目	8	31-203	藤曲	2193-2	
西平原二丁目	8	31-205	藤曲	2193-2	
西平原二丁目	8	32	藤曲	2193-3	
西平原二丁目	8	33	藤曲	2193-3	
西平原二丁目	8	38	藤曲	2193-1	
西平原二丁目	8	39	藤曲	2191-2	
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167	
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167	
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167	
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167	
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167	
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167	
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167	
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167	

西平原二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街 区 番 号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	地 番		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		

西平原二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	8	45	藤曲	2167		
西平原二丁目	9	1	藤曲	2196 - 3		
西平原二丁目	9	1	藤曲	2196 - 3		
西平原二丁目	9	2 - 1	藤曲	2196 - 5		
西平原二丁目	9	2 - 2	藤曲	2196 - 4		
西平原二丁目	9	3	藤曲	2196 - 2		
西平原二丁目	9	6	藤曲	2196 - 2		
西平原二丁目	9	8	藤曲	2195 - 4		
西平原二丁目	9	10	藤曲	2195 - 3		
西平原二丁目	9	10	藤曲	2195 - 3		
西平原二丁目	9	15	藤曲	2197		
西平原二丁目	9	17	藤曲	2199 - 1		
西平原二丁目	9	33	藤曲	2202 - 1		
西平原二丁目	10	1	藤曲	2154 - 12		
西平原二丁目	10	2	藤曲	2154 - 12		
西平原二丁目	10	3 - 1	藤曲	2154 - 15		
西平原二丁目	10	3 - 2	藤曲	2154 - 13		
西平原二丁目	10	5 - 101	藤曲	2154 - 3		
西平原二丁目	10	5 - 102	藤曲	2154 - 3		
西平原二丁目	10	5 - 103	藤曲	2154 - 3		
西平原二丁目	10	5 - 201	藤曲	2154 - 3		

西平原二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		
西平原二丁目	10	5-202	藤 曲	2154-3		
西平原二丁目	10	5-203	藤 曲	2154-3		
西平原二丁目	10	6-1	藤 曲	2454-2		
西平原二丁目	10	6-2	藤 曲	2154-2		
西平原二丁目	10	6-3	藤 曲	2154-3		
西平原二丁目	10	11-1	藤 曲	2154-9		
西平原二丁目	10	11-2	藤 曲	2154-9		
西平原二丁目	11	1	藤 曲	2161-7		
西平原二丁目	11	3	藤 曲	2161-4		
西平原二丁目	11	5	藤 曲	2161-3		
西平原二丁目	11	7-2	藤 曲	2162-7		
西平原二丁目	11	7-2	藤 曲	2162-7		
西平原二丁目	11	7-3	藤 曲	2162-5		
西平原二丁目	11	8	藤 曲	2162-4		
西平原二丁目	11	8	藤 曲	2162-4		
西平原二丁目	11	11	藤 曲	2162-3		
西平原二丁目	11	13	藤 曲	2159-4		
西平原二丁目	11	15-1	藤 曲	2159-4		
西平原二丁目	11	15-2	藤 曲	2159-10		
西平原二丁目	11	15-3	藤 曲	2159-1		
西平原二丁目	11	16	藤 曲	2159-3		
西平原二丁目	11	17	藤 曲	2158-5		
西平原二丁目	11	19	藤 曲	2158-4		
西平原二丁目	11	20	藤 曲	2158-4		
西平原二丁目	11	22	藤 曲	2158-1		
西平原二丁目	11	22	藤 曲	2158-1		
西平原二丁目	11	22	藤 曲	2158-1		
西平原二丁目	11	22	藤 曲	2158-1		
西平原二丁目	11	22	藤 曲	2158-1		
西平原二丁目	11	22	藤 曲	2158-1		
西平原二丁目	11	22	藤 曲	2158-1		
西平原二丁目	11	22	藤 曲	2158-1		
西平原二丁目	11	22	藤 曲	2158-1		

西平原二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		
西平原二丁目	11	23	藤曲	2158 - 8		
西平原二丁目	11	24	藤曲	2157		
西平原二丁目	11	25	藤曲	2158 - 12		
西平原二丁目	11	26	藤曲	2157 - 5		
西平原二丁目	11	27	藤曲	2157 - 4		
西平原二丁目	11	28	藤曲	2157 - 2		
西平原二丁目	11	30	藤曲	2157 - 7		
西平原二丁目	11	31	藤曲	2160 - 2		
西平原二丁目	11	32	藤曲	2160 - 4		
西平原二丁目	11	33	藤曲	2160 - 1		
西平原二丁目	11	33	藤曲	2160 - 1		
西平原二丁目	11	34	藤曲	2160 - 3		
西平原二丁目	11	35	藤曲	2161 - 1		
西平原二丁目	12	1	藤曲	2164 - 2		
西平原二丁目	12	2	藤曲	2164 - 4		
西平原二丁目	12	3	藤曲	2164 - 5		
西平原二丁目	12	5	藤曲	2164 - 6		
西平原二丁目	12	6	藤曲	2164 - 7		
西平原二丁目	12	8	藤曲	2164 - 8		
西平原二丁目	12	10	藤曲	2164 - 9		
西平原二丁目	12	11	藤曲	2163 - 6		
西平原二丁目	12	12 - 1	藤曲	2163 - 4		
西平原二丁目	12	12 - 2	藤曲	2163 - 4		
西平原二丁目	12	12 - 2	藤曲	2163 - 4		
西平原二丁目	12	12 - 3	藤曲	2163 - 12		
西平原二丁目	12	12 - 5	藤曲	2163 - 5		
西平原二丁目	12	12 - 6	藤曲	2163 - 5		
西平原二丁目	12	12 - 8	藤曲	2163 - 15		
西平原二丁目	12	24	藤曲	2163 - 9		

西平原二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	地 番	
西平原二丁目	13	1	藤曲	2168 - 1	
西平原二丁目	13	2	藤曲	2168 - 5	
西平原二丁目	13	3	藤曲	2168 - 8	
西平原二丁目	13	10	藤曲	2167	
西平原二丁目	13	10	藤曲	2167	
西平原二丁目	13	10	藤曲	2167	
西平原二丁目	13	20 - 101	藤曲	2164 - 3	
西平原二丁目	13	20 - 102	藤曲	2164 - 3	
西平原二丁目	13	20 - 103	藤曲	2164 - 3	
西平原二丁目	13	20 - 201	藤曲	2164 - 3	
西平原二丁目	13	20 - 202	藤曲	2164 - 3	
西平原二丁目	13	20 - 203	藤曲	2164 - 3	
西平原二丁目	13	23	藤曲	2164 - 3	
西平原二丁目	13	25	藤曲	2164 - 3	
西平原二丁目	13	26	藤曲	2164 - 3	
西平原二丁目	13	28	藤曲	2164 - 3	
西平原二丁目	13	31	藤曲	2168 - 3	
西平原二丁目	13	32	藤曲	2168 - 3	

西平原三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		
西平原三丁目	1	5	藤曲	2323 - 1		
西平原三丁目	1	5	藤曲	2323 - 1		
西平原三丁目	1	5	藤曲	2323 - 1		
西平原三丁目	1	5	藤曲	2323 - 1		
西平原三丁目	1	5	藤曲	2323 - 1		
西平原三丁目	1	5	藤曲	2323 - 1		
西平原三丁目	1	5	藤曲	2323 - 1		
西平原三丁目	1	5	藤曲	2323 - 1		
西平原三丁目	1	5	藤曲	2323 - 1		
西平原三丁目	1	5	藤曲	2323 - 1		
西平原三丁目	1	5	藤曲	2323 - 1		
西平原三丁目	1	5	藤曲	2323 - 1		
西平原三丁目	1	5	藤曲	2323 - 1		
西平原三丁目	1	5	藤曲	2323 - 1		
西平原三丁目	1	5	藤曲	2323 - 1		
西平原三丁目	1	7	藤曲	2325		
西平原三丁目	1	20	藤曲	2318 - 3		
西平原三丁目	1	25	藤曲	2318 - 2		
西平原三丁目	1	27	藤曲	2322 - 2		
西平原三丁目	1	30	藤曲	2268 - 3		
西平原三丁目	2	10	藤曲	2392 - 2		
西平原三丁目	2	22	藤曲	2339 - 1		
西平原三丁目	2	22	藤曲	2339 - 1		
西平原三丁目	2	22	藤曲	2339 - 1		
西平原三丁目	2	22	藤曲	2339 - 1		

西平原三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		
西平原三丁目	3	1	藤曲	2402 - 7		
西平原三丁目	3	5	藤曲	2412 - 24		
西平原三丁目	3	6	藤曲	2392 - 17		
西平原三丁目	3	8	藤曲	2392 - 4		
西平原三丁目	3	10	藤曲	2402 - 8		
西平原三丁目	3	10	藤曲	2402 - 8		
西平原三丁目	3	10	藤曲	2402 - 8		
西平原三丁目	3	10	藤曲	2402 - 8		
西平原三丁目	3	22	藤曲	2392 - 19		
西平原三丁目	4	10	藤曲	2412 - 16		
西平原三丁目	4	15	藤曲	2412 - 6		
西平原三丁目	4	16	藤曲	2410 - 7		

西平原四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番	
西平原四丁目	1	1	藤曲	2273 - 3	
西平原四丁目	1	7	藤曲	2273 - 4	
西平原四丁目	1	11	藤曲	2276 - 2	
西平原四丁目	1	37	藤曲	2219 - 1	
西平原四丁目	1	38	藤曲	2219 - 1	
西平原四丁目	1	38	藤曲	2219 - 1	
西平原四丁目	1	39	藤曲	2219 - 4	
西平原四丁目	1	40	藤曲	2219 - 5	
西平原四丁目	1	47 - 6	藤曲	2279 - 4	
西平原四丁目	2	1	藤曲	2316 - 3	
西平原四丁目	2	10	藤曲	2316 - 4	
西平原四丁目	2	16	藤曲	2312 - 5	
西平原四丁目	2	18	藤曲	2312 - 7	
西平原四丁目	3	8	藤曲	2352 - 1	
西平原四丁目	3	10	藤曲	2351 - 1	
西平原四丁目	3	13	藤曲	2349 - 1	
西平原四丁目	3	13	藤曲	2349 - 1	
西平原四丁目	3	15	藤曲	2345 - 1	
西平原四丁目	3	15	藤曲	2345 - 1	
西平原四丁目	3	15	藤曲	2345 - 1	
西平原四丁目	3	15	藤曲	2345 - 1	
西平原四丁目	3	25	藤曲	2342 - 1	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	

西平原四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	地 番	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤曲	2373	

西平原四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番		
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤 曲	2373		
西平原四丁目	4	1	藤 曲	2373		
西平原四丁目	6	10	藤 曲	2366 - 3		
西平原四丁目	6	11	藤 曲	2366 - 3		
西平原四丁目	6	11	藤 曲	2366 - 3		
西平原四丁目	6	11	藤 曲	2366 - 3		
西平原四丁目	6	12	藤 曲	2366 - 3		
西平原四丁目	6	13	藤 曲	2363 - 1		
西平原四丁目	6	18	藤 曲	2363 - 1		
西平原四丁目	6	20	藤 曲	2296 - 4		
西平原四丁目	6	29	藤 曲	2296 - 17		
西平原四丁目	6	29	藤 曲	2296 - 17		
西平原四丁目	6	29	藤 曲	2296 - 29		
西平原四丁目	6	30	藤 曲	2296 - 29		
西平原四丁目	6	31 - 2	藤 曲	2296 - 1		
西平原四丁目	6	31 - 2	藤 曲	2296 - 23		
西平原四丁目	6	31 - 2	藤 曲	2296 - 23		
西平原四丁目	6	31 - 2	藤 曲	2296 - 23		
西平原四丁目	6	31 - 3	藤 曲	2296 - 26		
西平原四丁目	6	31 - 5	藤 曲	2209		
西平原四丁目	6	31 - 6	藤 曲	2296 - 21		
西平原四丁目	6	32 - 1	藤 曲	2296 - 26		
西平原四丁目	6	32 - 2	藤 曲	2296 - 14		
西平原四丁目	6	32 - 3	藤 曲	2296 - 15		
西平原四丁目	6	32 - 4	藤 曲	2296 - 16		
西平原四丁目	6	32 - 5	藤 曲	2296 - 4		
西平原四丁目	6	32 - 6	藤 曲	2209		
西平原四丁目	6	32 - 7	藤 曲	2296 - 34		
西平原四丁目	6	32 - 8	藤 曲	2296 - 21		
西平原四丁目	6	32 - 9	藤 曲	2296 - 24		

西平原四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	地 番	
西平原四丁目	7	1-2	藤曲	2209	
西平原四丁目	7	1-3	藤曲	2296-19	
西平原四丁目	7	1-5	藤曲	2296-19	
西平原四丁目	7	2-1	藤曲	2296-37	
西平原四丁目	7	2-3	藤曲	2209	
西平原四丁目	7	2-5	藤曲	2296-32	
西平原四丁目	7	3	藤曲	2296-18	
西平原四丁目	9	1	藤曲	2307-5	
西平原四丁目	10	1	藤曲	2206	
西平原四丁目	10	8	藤曲	2211-1	
西平原四丁目	10	15	藤曲	2214-1	
西平原四丁目	10	22	藤曲	2283-7	
西平原四丁目	10	26	藤曲	2283-11	
西平原四丁目	10	30	藤曲	2283-10	
西平原四丁目	10	30	藤曲	2283-10	
西平原四丁目	10	50	藤曲	2205-1	

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	地 番		
西平原三丁目	4	8	藤曲	2412 - 18		